

## Republic of the Philippines DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS LA UNION 2ND DISTRICT ENGINEERING OFFICE





San Joaquin Sur, Agoo, La Union

Name of Procuring Entity: DPWH-LUSDEO		Request for Quotation No.: <b>25GAF0034SVP</b> PR No.: PR2025-05-0039			
Revised On:		Date: <b>05/19/2025</b>			
Standard Form Title: <b>REQUEST FOR QUOTATION</b>		Office/End-User: <b>DPWH-LUSDEO</b>			
Comp	any Name:	1			
Addre	SS:				
Tel. N	lo./Fax No.:				
	quote your lowest price on the item(s) below, subje	ect to the Terms	s and Cond	litions stated belov	w and submit your
quotat	ion duly signed by your representative not later that	10:00 A.M. I	May 28, 2	025 in the return	envelope attached
	ith, to the BAC-Secretariat, DPWH-La Union 2 <sup>nd</sup> Distr	ict Engineering	Office, Sar	ı Joaquin Sur, Ago	o, La Union.
	S AND CONDITIONS:  All entries must be typewritten or legibly written.				
1. 2.		eint of the annrol	red funded		
_,	Purchase Order (P.O.). Administrative penalties purs				
	Revised IRR RA 9184 shall be imposed for non-delivery		I		
3.	,				
	(1) year for equipment; 3 years for IT Equipment from	the date of acce	eptance by		
4.	the end-user.  Price validity shall be for a period of One Hundred Twer	uty (120) calonda	r davc	(se	gd)
5.		(120) careridar dayor			
<i>3.</i>	Omnibus Sworn Statement shall be attached upon subn		, I		
6.	Bidders shall submit original brochures showing Certification	ations of the proa			
7.				DAC CIR	ali persori
8.	The approved budget ceiling for the procurement is PS	<u>96,840.00</u>			
Contra	act ID No.: 25GAF0034SVP				
	I N DUDGULAGE (DELTAGEN) OF DEL		TECTIV	E ECHTDMENT	
Contra	act Name: PURCHASE/DELIVERY OF PER	SONAL PRO	DIECTIA	E EGOTEMENT	FOR USE IN
	act Name: PURCHASE/DELIVERY OF PER H-LUSDEO, SAN JOAQUIN SUR, AGOO, LA		JIECIIV	E EQUIPMENT	FOR USE IN
<b>DPW</b>		UNION			FOR USE IN
DPW Locati Item	H-LUSDEO, SAN JOAQUIN SUR, AGOO, LA	UNION			Total Price
<b>DPW</b> Locati	H-LUSDEO, SAN JOAQUIN SUR, AGOO, LA on of Contract: DPWH-LUSDEO, SAN JOAQU	UNION JIN SUR, AG	00, LA U	NION	
Locati Item no.	H-LUSDEO, SAN JOAQUIN SUR, AGOO, LA on of Contract: DPWH-LUSDEO, SAN JOAQU Items/Description	UNION JIN SUR, AG Quantity	OO, LA U	NION	
Locati Item no. 1	H-LUSDEO, SAN JOAQUIN SUR, AGOO, LA on of Contract: DPWH-LUSDEO, SAN JOAQU Items/Description  Hiking Shoes  x-x-x-x	UNION JIN SUR, AG Quantity 104.00	OO, LA U Unit pairs	Unit Price  GRAND TOTAL	Total Price
Locati Item no.  1	H-LUSDEO, SAN JOAQUIN SUR, AGOO, LA on of Contract: DPWH-LUSDEO, SAN JOAQU Items/Description  Hiking Shoes  x-x-x-x  nd & Model:	UNION JIN SUR, AG Quantity  104.00  Price Va	OO, LA U Unit  pairs	Unit Price  GRAND TOTAL	Total Price
Locati Item no.  1	H-LUSDEO, SAN JOAQUIN SUR, AGOO, LA on of Contract: DPWH-LUSDEO, SAN JOAQU Items/Description  Hiking Shoes  x-x-x-x	UNION JIN SUR, AG Quantity  104.00  Price Va	OO, LA U Unit pairs	Unit Price  GRAND TOTAL	Total Price
Locati Item no.  1	H-LUSDEO, SAN JOAQUIN SUR, AGOO, LA on of Contract: DPWH-LUSDEO, SAN JOAQU Items/Description  Hiking Shoes  x-x-x-x  nd & Model:	UNION JIN SUR, AG Quantity  104.00  Price Va	OO, LA U Unit  pairs	Unit Price  GRAND TOTAL	Total Price
DPW Locati Item no.  1  Brai	H-LUSDEO, SAN JOAQUIN SUR, AGOO, LA on of Contract: DPWH-LUSDEO, SAN JOAQU Items/Description  Hiking Shoes  x-x-x-x  Ind & Model:  ivery Period:  er having carefully read and accepted your General	UNION JIN SUR, AG Quantity  104.00  Price Va Warrant	OO, LA U Unit  pairs  slidity:	Unit Price  GRAND TOTAL	Total Price
DPW Locati Item no.  1  Brai Deli	H-LUSDEO, SAN JOAQUIN SUR, AGOO, LA on of Contract: DPWH-LUSDEO, SAN JOAQU Items/Description  Hiking Shoes  x-x-x-x  Ind & Model:  ivery Period:  er having carefully read and accepted your General	UNION JIN SUR, AG Quantity  104.00  Price Va Warrant Condition, I/Wa	pairs  lidity:	Unit Price  GRAND TOTAL  u on the item/s at	Total Price
DPW Locati Item no.  1  Brai Deli	H-LUSDEO, SAN JOAQUIN SUR, AGOO, LA on of Contract: DPWH-LUSDEO, SAN JOAQU Items/Description  Hiking Shoes  x-x-x-x  Ind & Model:  ivery Period:  er having carefully read and accepted your General	UNION JIN SUR, AG Quantity  104.00  Price Va Warrant Condition, I/Wa	pairs  lidity:	Unit Price  GRAND TOTAL	Total Price